
Part no.: 

| DESCRIPTION 

36468 

10m Standard HDMI Cable, Black Line 

HDMI Male to Male 

Entry Level Standard HDMI 2.0 cable for home and small office applications
Supports UHD resolutions up to 4096x2160@30hz 4:4:4 8bit
Robust PVC housing, Nickel Connectors, 24k gold plated contacts
Triple shielded cable, corrosion resistant copper coated steel 28AWG conductors 
10 year warranty

From the lines cable connectivity concept developed by Lindy, Black Line Standard HDMI cables are fully featured, entry level high
resolution connection solutions, perfect for home and small office use.

Black Line Standard HDMI cables feature triple shielded construction with 28AWG copper coated steel conductors for premium
performance and corrosion resistance. Nickel connectors and gold flashed contacts maintain signal integrity and reliability.

UHD resolutions up to 4K 4096x2160@30Hz 4:4:4 8bit are supported. Black Line HDMI cables are also capable of transmitting 32
channel audio and Dolby True HD.

The HDMI 2.0 specification is supported for 10.2Gbps bandwidth capacity in cable lengths up to 15m.

Black Line HDMI cables are available in lengths from 0.5m to 15m

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

| TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 
  

 



Connectors

Connector A: HDMI Type A Male
Connector B: HDMI Type A Male
Housing Material: PVC
Connector Plating: Nickel
Pin Construction: Phosphor bronze
Pin Plating: Gold Flash 
Dimensions (approx.) WxDxH: 19.2x34.1x10.6mm (0.76x1.34x0.42in)

Cable Construction

Length: 10m (32.80ft)
Standard: Standard HDMI 
Colour: Black 
Type: Round
Jacket Diameter: 7mm (0.27in) 
Jacket Material: PVC
Conductor Material: Copper Coated Steel
Conductor Gauge: 28AWG
Shielding: Aluminum Foil

Specifications

Supported Bandwidth: 10.2Gbps
Maximum Resolution: 4096x2160@30Hz 4:4:4 8bit
Nominal Attenuation: 300kHz-825MHz <5dB, 825MHz-2.475GHz <5dB, 2.475GHz-4.125GHz <12dB, 4.125GHz-5.1GHz
<20dB
Minimum Bend Radius: 70mm  (2.75in) 
Operating Temperature: -10°C - 80°C (14°F - 176°F) 
Storage Temperature: -10°C - 80°C (14°F - 176°F)
ATC Approved: No

Miscellaneous

Packaging Type: Polybag
Warranty (Years): 10 
Product Compliance: RoHS, Reach, UL 

Purchasing Information

No.: 36467
EAN: 4002888364683

This product is also available in other lengths

36470 - 0.5m (1.64ft)
36471 - 1m (3.28ft)
36472 - 2m (6.56ft)
36473 - 3m (9.84ft)
36474 - 5m (16.44ft)
36467 - 7.5m (24.60ft)
36468  - 10m (32.80ft)
36469 - 15m (49.21ft)
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Artikelnr.: 

| BESCHREIBUNG 

36468 

10 m Standard-HDMI-Kabel, schwarze Linie 

HDMI Stecker auf Stecker 

Standard-HDMI 2.0-Kabel für Einsteiger für Heim- und kleine Büroanwendungen
Unterstützt UHD-Auflösungen bis zu 4096x2160@30hz 4:4:4 8bit
Robustes PVC-Gehäuse, Nickel-Steckverbinder, 24k vergoldete Kontakte
Dreifach geschirmtes Kabel, korrosionsbeständige Leiter aus kupferbeschichtetem Stahl 28AWG
10 Jahre Garantie, mehr über Garantiebedingungen hier

Aus dem von Lindy entwickelten Cable Line - Konnektivitätskonzept sind Black Line Standard-HDMI-Kabel voll ausgestattete,
hochauflösende Verbindungslösungen der Einstiegsklasse, die sich perfekt für den Heim- und kleinen Bürogebrauch eignen.

Black Line Standard HDMI-Kabel verfügen über eine dreifach geschirmte Konstruktion mit 28AWG kupferbeschichteten
Stahlleitern für erstklassige Leistung und Korrosionsbeständigkeit. Nickel-Steckverbinder und vergoldete Kontakte gewährleisten
die Signalintegrität und -zuverlässigkeit.

UHD-Auflösungen bis zu 4K 4096x2160@30Hz 4:4:4 8bit werden unterstützt. Black Line HDMI-Kabelsind auch in der Lage, 32-
Kanal-Audio und Dolby True HD zu übertragen.

Die HDMI 2.0-Spezifikation wird für eine Bandbreitenkapazität von 10.2 Gbit/s in Kabellängen von bis zu 15 m unterstützt.

BlackLine HDMI-Kabel sind in Längen von 0,5 m bis 15 m erhältlich
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Anschlüsse

Steckverbinder A: HDMI Typ A (Stecker)
Steckverbinder B: HDMI Typ A (Stecker)
Gehäusematerial: PVC
Beschichtung des Steckverbinders: Nickel
Pin Konstruktion: Phosphorbronze
Beschichtung der Pins: Vergoldet
Abmessungen (ca.) BxTxH: 19.2x34.1x10.6mm (0.76x1.34x0.42in)

Kabelkonstruktion

Länge: 10m (32.80ft)
Standard: Standard-HDMI
Farbe: Schwarz
Typ: Rund
Manteldurchmesser: 7mm (0.27in)
Leitermaterial: Kupferbeschichteter Stahl
Leitermaße: 28AWG
Schirmung: Aluminiumfolie

Spezifikation

Unterstützte Bandbreite: 10.2Gbps
Maximale Auflösung: 4096x2160@30Hz 4:4:4 8bit
Unterstützte Protokolle: 300kHz-825MHz <5dB, 825MHz-2.475GHz <5dB, 2.475GHz-4.125GHz<12dB, 4.125GHz-5.1GHz
<20dB 
Minimaler Biegeradius: 70mm (2.75in)
Betriebstemperatur: -10 °C - 80 °C (14 °F - 176 °F)
Lagertemperatur: -10 °C - 80 °C (14 °F - 176 °F)
ATC Approved: Nein

Sonstiges

Verpackungstyp: Polybag
Garantie (Jahre): 10
Produkt Compliance: RoHS, Reach, UL

Verkaufsinformationen

No.: 36467
EAN: 4002888364683

Dieses Produkt ist auch in anderen Längen verfügbar

36470 - 0.5m (1.64ft)
36471 - 1m (3.28ft)
36472 - 2m (6.56ft)
36473 - 3m (9.84ft)
36474 - 5m (16.44ft)
36467 - 7.5m (24.60ft)
36468  - 10m (32.80ft)
36469 - 15m (49.21ft)
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No.: 

| DESCRIZIONE 

36468 

Cavo HDMI Standard Black Line, 10m 

HDMI Maschio Maschio 

Cavo HDMI 2.0 Standard entry level per uso domestico e in piccoli uffici
Supporta risoluzioni UHD fino a 4096x2160@30hz 4:4:4 8bit
Guscio in PVC, connettori in nichel, contatti placcati oro 24K
Cavo con tripla schermatura, conduttori 28AWG in acciaio rivestito di rame resistente alla corrosione
10 anni di garanzia

Dal concetto di connettività delle nuove linee sviluppate da Lindy nascono i cavi HDMI Black Line Standard, la soluzione entry level
per connessioni ad alte risoluzioni, ideale per uso domestico e in piccoli uffici.
 

I cavi HDMI Black Line Standard sono realizzati con conduttori 28AWG in acciaio ramato con tripla schermatura per performance
ottimali e resistenza alla corrosione. I connettori in Nichel e i contatti placcati oro permettono di mantenere il segnale integro e
stabile.

Supportano risoluzioni UHD fino a 4K 4096x2160@30Hz 4:4:4 a 8 bit, incluso segnali audio 32 canali e Dolby True HD.

Supportano le specifiche HDMI 2.0 con una larghezza di banda massima di 10.2Gbps fino a 15m di lunghezza.
 
Disponibili in diverse metrature: da 0.5m a 15m
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Connettori

Connettore A: HDMI Tipo A Maschio
Connettore B: HDMI Tipo A Maschio
Materiale dei Connettori: PVC
Placcatura dei Connettori: Nichel
Composizione dei Pin: Bronzo al fosforo
Placcatura dei Pin: gold flash
Dimensioni (ca.) LxPxA: 19.2x34.1x10.6mm (0.76x1.34x0.42in)

Composizione del cavo

Lunghezza: 10m (32.80)
Standard: HDMI Standard
Colore: Nero
Tipo: Rotondo
Diametro della Guaina: 7mm (0.27in)
Materiale dell Guaina: PVC
Materiale del Conduttore: acciaio rivestito di rame
Dimensione del Conduttore: 28AWG
Schermatura: Foglio di alluminio

Specifiche

Larghezza di banda supportata: 10.2Gbps
Risoluzione massima: 4096x2160@30Hz 4:4:4 8bit
Attenuazione nominale: 300kHz-825MHz <5dB, 825MHz-2.475GHz <5dB, 2.475GHz-4.125GHz<12dB, 4.125GHz-5.1GHz
<20dB
Raggio minimo di curvatura: 70 mm (2,75in)
Temperatura operativa: -10 °C - 80 °C (14 °F - 176 °F)
Temperatura di stoccaggio: -10 °C - 80 °C (14 °F - 176 °F)
Certificazione ATC:  No

Varie

Tipo di imballaggio: Polybag
Garanzia (Anni): 10
Conformità Prodotto: RoHS, Reach, UL

Riferimenti Per l'Ordine

No.: 36467
EAN: 4002888364683

Questo prodotto è disponibile in diverse lunghezze

36470 - 0.5m (1.64ft)
36471 - 1m (3.28ft)
36472 - 2m (6.56ft)
36473 - 3m (9.84ft)
36474 - 5m (16.44ft)
36467 - 7.5m (24.60ft)
36468  - 10m (32.80ft)
36469 - 15m (49.21ft)
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No.: 

| DESCRIPTION 

36468 

Câble HDMI standard, Black Line, 10 m 

HDMI mâle/mâle 

Câble HDMI 2.0 standard d’entrée de gamme pour les applications domestiques et bureautique
Prend en charge les résolutions UHD jusqu’à 4096x2160@30hz 4:4:4 8bit
Boîtier PVC robuste, connecteurs en nickel, contacts plaqués or 24 carats
Câble à triple blindage, conducteurs 28AWG en acier revêtu de cuivre résistant à la corrosion
Garantie de 10 ans

Issus du concept de connectivité Cable Line développé par Lindy, les câbles HDMI Black Line Standard sont des solutions de
connexion haute résolution d’entrée de gamme, parfaites pour une utilisation à la maison et au bureau.

Les câbles HDMI standard Black Line disposent d'un triple blindage avec des conducteurs 28AWG en acier revêtus de cuivre pour
des performances et une résistance à la corrosion supérieures. Les connecteurs en nickel et les contacts plaqués or maintiennent
l’intégrité et la fiabilité du signal.

Les résolutions UHD jusqu’à 4K 4096x2160@30Hz 4:4:4 8 bit sont prises en charge. Les câbles HDMI Black Line sont également
capables de transmettre de l’audio à 32 canaux et Dolby True HD.

La spécification HDMI 2.0 est prise en charge pour une capacité de bande passante de 10,2 Gbit/s dans des longueurs de câble
allant jusqu’à 15 m.

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

| TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 
  

 



Les câbles HDMI Black Line sont disponibles dans des longueurs allant de 0,5 m à 15 m.

Connecteurs

Connecteur A: HDMI Type A mâle
Connecteur B: HDMI Type A mâle
Matériau du boitier: PVC
Revêtement du connecteur: Nickel
Matériau des broches: Bronze phosphoré
Revêtement des broches: plaqué or
Dimensions (approx.) LxPxH: 19.2x34.1x10.6mm (0.76x1.34x0.42in)

Détails du câble

Longueur: 10m (32.80)
Norme: HDMI
Couleur: Noir
Type: Rond
Diamètre de la gaine: 7mm (0.27in)
Matériau de la gaine: PVC
Matériau des conducteurs: acier revêtu de cuivre
Section des conducteurs: 28AWG
Blindage: Feuille d’aluminium

Spécifications

Bande passante prise en charge: 10.2Gbit/s
Résolution maximale: 4096x2160@30Hz 4: 4: 4 8bit
Atténuation nominale: 300kHz-825MHz <5dB, 825MHz-2.475GHz <5dB, 2.475GHz-4.125GHz<12dB, 4.125GHz-5.1GHz
<20dB
Rayon de courbure minimal: 70mm (2.75in)
Température de fonctionnement: -10 ° C - 80 ° C (14 ° F - 176 ° F)
Température de stockage: -10 ° C - 80 ° C (14 ° F - 176 ° F)
Testé par ATC : Non

Divers

Type d'emballage: sachet individuel
Garantie (Années): 10
Conformité des produits: RoHS, Reach, UL

Informations Commerciales

No.: 36467
EAN: 4002888364683

Ce produit est également disponible dans d'autres longueurs

36470 - 0.5m (1.64ft)
36471 - 1m (3.28ft)
36472 - 2m (6.56ft)
36473 - 3m (9.84ft)
36474 - 5m (16.44ft)
36467 - 7.5m (24.60ft)
36468  - 10m (32.80ft)
36469 - 15m (49.21ft)
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No.: 

| DESCRIPCIÓN 

36468 

Cable HDMI estándar, Black Line, 10m 

HDMI macho a macho 

Cable HDMI 2.0 estándar de nivel de entrada para aplicaciones domésticas y de pequeñas oficinas
Soporta resoluciones UHD de hasta 4096x2160@30hz 4:4:4 8bit
Carcasa robusta de PVC, conectores de níquel, contactos chapados en oro de 24k
Cable de triple blindaje, conductores de acero recubiertos de cobre resistentes a la corrosión 28AWG
10 años de garantía

A partir del concepto de conectividad de líneas de cable desarrollado por Lindy, los cables HDMI estándar Black Line son
soluciones de conexión de alta resolución de nivel de entrada con todas las funciones, perfectas para uso en el hogar y en
pequeñas oficinas.

Los cables HDMI estándar Black Line cuentan con una construcción de triple blindaje con conductores de acero recubiertos de
cobre de 28AWG para un rendimiento superior y resistencia a la corrosión. Los conectores de níquel y los contactos dorados
mantienen la integridad y confiabilidad de la señal.

Se admiten resoluciones UHD de hasta 4K4096x2160@30Hz 4:4:4 de 8 bits. Los cables HDMI Black Line también son capaces de
transmitir audio de 32 canales y Dolby True HD.

La especificación HDMI 2.0 es compatible con una capacidad de ancho de banda de 10,2 Gbps en longitudes de cable de hasta 15
m.
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Los cables HDMI Black Line están disponibles en longitudes de 0,5 m a 15 m

Conectores

Conector A: HDMI Tipo A macho
Conector B: HDMI Tipo A macho
Material de la carcasa: PVC
Revestimiento del conector: Níquel
Construcción de pines: bronce fosforado
Chapado de pines: Chapado en oro
Dimensiones (aprox.) WxDxH: 19,2x34,1x10,6mm (0,76x1,34x0,42")

Construcción del cable

Longitud: 10m (32,80 pies)
Estándar: HDMI estándar
Color: Negro
Tipo: Redondo
Diámetro de la cubierta: 7 mm (0,27")
Material de la cubierta: PVC
Material conductor: acero recubierto de cobre
Calibre del cable: 28AWG
Blindaje: papel de aluminio

Características técnicas

Ancho de banda soportado: 10,2Gbps
Resolución máxima: 4096x2160@30Hz 4:4:4 8bit
Atenuación nominal: 300kHz-825MHz <5dB, 825MHz-2.475GHz <5dB, 2.475GHz-4.125GHz<12dB, 4.125GHz-5.1GHz
<20dB
Radio de curvatura mínimo: 70 mm (2,75")
Temperatura de funcionamiento: -10 °C - 80 °C (14 °F - 176 °F)
Temperatura de almacenamiento: -10 °C - 80 °C (14 °F - 176 °F))
Aprobado por ATC: No

Miscelánea

Tipo de embalaje: Bolsa de polietileno
Garantía (Años): 10
Conformidad de producto: RoHS, Reach, UL

Información de compra

No.: 36467
EAN: 4002888364683

Este producto también está disponible en otras longitudes

36470 - 0,5m (1,64 pies)
36471 - 1m (3,28 pies)
36472 - 2m (6,56 pies)
36473 - 3m (9,84 pies)
36474 - 5m (16,44 pies)
36467 - 7,5m (24,60 pies)
36468  - 10m (32,80 pies)
36469 - 15m (49,21 pies)
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